CaunBuun, Byprepsol, Ilunna / Sandiwches, Burgers, Pizza

SIM4HULA ¢ XPYCTAIIUM 0eKOHOM 150
Fried Eggs with Crispy Bacon

Jlococh c1abocosieHblii HA P:KAHOM e 160/2
"BopoanHckom' xJjede APKTHMECKAR KYXHA
¢ MSTKHUM TBOPOKHBIM ChIPOM =
Slightly Salted Salmon on "Borodinsky"

rye Bread with Soft Cottage Cheese

Can)

"/IBa kanuTaHa'. Pxkanble cmeppedpoabI: 300
C MaKpeJIbIo NPSAHOIO0 10C0JIa, ¢ MyPMAHCKOH
MPOBECHON TPECKOI U OrypUYMKOM foxTmueckan Ky

\‘. R R S

"Two captains". Couple of rye Smorrebrods -
with Spicy salted Mackerel and with
Cod fish by Local Signature Receipt

Jlococh MO-HOPBEKCKH LY 115/10/50/1
hpkTuEca kyxug

B KHCJIO-CJIAIKOM Mapuusaae [~

Norwegian-style salmon with sour-sweet marinade

TpeyrosibHbIM COHABUY € ABYMsi BUAaAMHU ChIpa 150

Triangular Sandwich with 2 Cheeses

TpeyroJibHblid COHABUY C NTHLEH H COYCOM TApPTap 215
Triangular Sandwich with Chicken & Tartar sauce

TpeyrosibHbIM COHABUY € KOMMYEHOU IIEHKOMN U 230
TOPYUYHBIM COYCOM

Triangular Sandwich with Smoked

Porkloin & Mustard sauce

Byprep u3 100% roBsianHbI 290/
¢ kaprogesem ¢ppu ¥ TOMATHBIM COYCOM 100/40
100% Beef Burger with French fries & Tomato sauce

IInuma ¢ caasaMu 36072
Salami Pizza

IMunua "Le3app" ¢ nTHLEH 1 PYKKOJI0# 36072
"Caesar" Pizza with Chicken & Rocket Salad

420

560

490

810

320

340

390

690

620

620



3akycku u canarbl Starters & Salads

3akycka u3 ceabau ¢ kaprodeiieM U UKPOH 238/5/1 450
Slightly Salted Herring with Potatoes and Caviar

Pycckuii pazHocos u3 kanycrsl «IIpoBancaiaby, 300/1 420
COJICHBIX OTYPUYHKOB, YepPH M MaCJSIT

Provencal cabbage Russian dressing, pickles;

cherry tomatoes and butter

MscHo# ceT ¢ MACTHHAMHA 13070203 590
Meat set mix with olives

Cajar ¢ ne4eHb10 TPECKH MO KOJbCKHU 215/1/5 560
Kola style salad with cod liver RPKTWMECKAR K¥XHS | ,

S
CaJjiat U3 CBeKMX OBOILIEH C aBOKAA0 U 2203 430
cejibjepeeM

Fresh vegetable salad with avocado and celery

I'peueckuii caaar ¢ coipom ¢era 200 460
Greek Salad with Feta Cheese

Cajiat U3 KaJIbMapoB HA KapNnav4o 300/1 690
U3 TOMATOB C 00:KapeHHbIMHU IAMINHbOHAMK
Squids & Tune in Lettuce Leaves & Mustard dressing

Caagar [e3apsb ¢ UbIJIEHKOM 225/1 495
Chicken Caesar salad

Cagar OsiMBbe ¢ BeTYUHON M KPOCTUHU 26101 370
"Russian" salad with ham and crostini

CeBepHble KPpeBeTKH B NAHLHMPE € TUMOHOM o151 460
*mena 3a 100 rpamm 100/15/1 270 e
Norhen Shrimps in Shells with Lemon (price by 100 gr.) {Aﬂfﬂ@
ChaT € ro1y0bIM CHIPOM, OpeXaMU M BUHOTPAAOM 145710301 620
Set with Blue Cheese, Grapes & Nuts

Cynnbl / Soups

250 720
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Salmon cream soup e

— s
-

ThIKBeHHDI CyN-KappH ¢ CeBEPHBLIM rpedemKom 25050101 870
Pumpkin soup - curry northern scallop wexmcas ks
4,

et

Coasinka msicHasi cOOpHasi 2501011 450
Russian Meat Soup "Solyanka"

Cyn - janma ¢ MHACHKOM 1 nepenejuHbIM oM 250502 390
Noodle Soup with Turkey & Quail Egg

TpaanuuoHHbIN OOpII ¢ KOMILIMMEHTOM 250/25/ 450
Traditional Borsch with Compliment by Chief 10/50/30/10/2



OcHoBHbIe 0Jr01a / Main courses

Jlococh 3ameyeHHbIN 1104 KapTogeabHon __2on0n 1250
— ————

KOPOYKOif HAa IIMUHATHOM KpeMe {apkTiuEckan Kyns
Baked Salmon under potato crus on spinach cream

Tpecka «MypmaH4yaHka» 3amedyeHHast 300/10/1 790
¢ KapTrodesieM U CIHBOYHBIM COYCOM

Roasted Cod "Murmanchanka" prrmicm KyxHe
with potatoes and cream sauce

MypmaHckuii rpedeiok ¢ 0BOIaMu 50/50/3 810

ez

B M€/I0BOM 0aJib3aMUKe APKTHUECKAS KYXHS
Murmansk scallop with veggies in honey “balsamic

Kapenplii najaryc ¢ kaprodeJbHbIM MIOpe 120/ 1350
U OTypPeYHbIM TONIUHIOM r=:==“‘ 120/15/1

g J . APKTHUECKASR KYXHS
Fried Halibut fillet with Pl . )

Mashed Potatoes & Cucumber topping

Creiik Pubaii ¢ coycom "besxeBblil kpem' 320301~ 2900
Ribeye Steak with Beige Cream sause

KapeHoe ¢uiie ojieHs ¢ 3an1e4eHHBIM KapTodeaem 100/ 1450
KJIIOKBEHHBIM COYCOM M GMTHIMHU OT'YpPLAMH 100/30/8

Fried venison fillet with baked potatoes,

cranberry sauce and chopped cucumbers

Yanaxu U3 roBsi/INHLI C OBOIIAMH 350/1 740
Beef Chanakhi with Vegetables

Co4Hblil CTeK U3 CBMHOM 1IEH ¢ MAPMHOBAHHBIMM 180/ 770
OBOIIIAMH M COYCOM AJIKHKA 120/30/15

Juicy pork neck steak with pickled vegetables

and adjika sauce

duJjie MHACHKH ¢ OBOLIAMHU I'PUWJIb U 1501100302 720
TBHIKBEHHOM CaJIbCOM
Turkey fillet with grilled veggies and pumpkin salsa

KopoJieBckne kpeBeTKH 7504050 780

C IPAHBIM COYCOM H Y€CHOYHBIMHU 'PCHKAMM [— MHE(KAH Kﬁl;l—

King prawns with spicy sause and garlic rusks & ———u__

ITacra ¢ ;xapeHbIMH OBOLLIAMU 230 470
Fried Pasta with Veggies

Heabmenu [onsipubie (ppIOHBIE)

I
€ KOMILUIMMEHTOM el "VX"ﬂa 200/50/ 560
Polar Pelmeni (fish) with a comphment 30/10/50/30

IleabMeHu MsiCHbIE, TOMJIEHbIE B TOPIIOYKe 285/50 560

Pelmeni with a compliment



[eceprsbl u Beineuka / Desserts & Pastry
IlokoJiagHOE TUPAMUCY 120 180
Chocolate Tiramisu

Yuskeik ¢ PppyKkramu 175 330
Cheese Cake with Fruit

Topr "lamckuii kanpus" 125 250
"Ladies Caprice" Cake

Topt "MenoBblii 10MTHK" 125 290
"Honey" Cake

Topt ""CeBepHoe cusinue' m;cm ""m‘ 125 300
"Aurora Borealis" Cake S

Topt "lokonaaHoe 3¢ckumo" 175 250
"Chocolate Eskimo" Cake

Mupoxknoe munaaasHoe ""[losspHbIe 30p_" 90 250
Almond cake «Polar Dawns" 'ﬁ THUECKAR Kvﬁﬁ}

IMupoxunoe "bananosoe' 70 120
Banana Cake

Taprajerka ¢ MaJJMHOM M COYCOM «AJIBMOH/D) 90 3%
Raspberry tartle

Barpyuika ¢ OpyCHHKOI U cMeTaHOil 60 70
"Vatrushka" with Cowberry & Sour cream

CJ10eHblii pOXKOK ¢ A0JJ0YHBIM KOHPUTIOPOM 70 70
U caxapHoOu myapou

Puff Pastry Bun with Apple jam & Icing sugar

CJ10eHbIi MUPOKOK € KAMYCTOM 40 60
Puff Bun with Cabbage

CJ10eHblii MUPOKOK C TBOPOTOM 40 60
Puff Bun with Cottage Cheese

CJ10eHbIH MUPOKOK € 0J0KAMH 40 60
Puff Bun with Apples

Kpyaccan 25 45

Puff Spicy sausage pastry



BUHHAS KAPTA / WINE LIST
HIaMnaHckoe U HTPUCTbIe BUHA
Champagne & Sparkling wines

KaBa Mapkec [le Jlapec benoe oprot, Ucnanuss 750
Marques de Lares Brut, Cava DO, Spain

HUrpucroe Buno Puynute Iiepa Ilpocexkko 750
oprot, UTanus
Riunite, Prosecco Brut, Treviso DOC, Italy

Hrpucroe Buno Jujaemsl lllapaone oprot, Poccust 750
Endemes Chardonnay Brut, Russia

Hrpucrtoe Buno «HysBose» oprot, Poccus 750
NUVOLE Brut Chateau Tamagne, Russia

BepmyThl 1 OuTTEp
Vermouth & Bitter

Amnepoasb burrep 50
Aperol Bitter Italy
MapTunu ObSIHKO, Apai 80

Martini Bianco Extra Dry, Italy

Maptunun PUEPO 80
Martini "Fiero", Italy

beoe BuHO
White wine

Ho3 Pacunec CoBunboH biaan n/cyx. @®panuus 750
Nos Racines Sauvignon Blanc, Semidry, France

IMuno I'puaxuo I'atro MarTto nensie Benenus 750
cyxoe, Utanus
Gatto Matto Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Dry, Italy

Paiicec Aiipen Jla Manua, cyx., Ucnanusi 750
Raices Blanco, La Mancha DO, Dry, Spain

Baiinxayc Kannuc Pucaunr, n/cyx., l'epmanus 750
Cannis, Riesling, Semi-Dry, Germany

I'eBropuTpaMuHep opAMHAPHOE COPTOBOE, 750
n/cyxoe, 'epmanus
Gewurztraminer, Ordinary, Semi-Dry, Germany

3800

2800

1800

1950

400

420

420

4400

3200

2950

3800

3900



Caamon Kaab CoBunbon baan, n/cyx, Ynau 750
"Salmon Club" Sauvignon Blanc, Semi-Dry, Chile

Jun Kpuk llenen baan, cyx., HOAP 750
"Deep Creek" Chenin Blanc, Dry, Republic of
South Africa

Puro Puro lllenen baan Gestoe, n/cyx /FOAP/ 750
"Rigo Rigo" Chenin Blanc, Semi-Dry, Republic of
South Africa

IIlaTro Tamans llapaone, cyxoe, Poccust 187
Chateau Tamagne Chardonnay, Dry, Russia

Kpacnoe Buno / Red wine

MonTepbope Kpsanru Koaan Cenesu, cyxoe 750
Hramus
Montefiore Chianti Colli Senesi

Mapxus ae Tomapec Temnpanuniabo, cyxoe, 750
HUcnanus
Marques de Tomares Reserva, Dry, Spain

Kbsntun Kontn Ceppucropu, cyxoe, Utanus 750
Conti Serristori, Chianti DOCG, Dry, Italy

Anbma Pomana CannxoBese Kadepne, n/cyx, 750
Hranus

"Alma Romana" Sangiovese Rubicone IGT, Semi-Dry,
Italy

I'ato Herpo Kadepne CoBuHBOH, 11/cyXx, Unian 750
"Gato Negro" Cabernet Sauvignon, Semi-Dry, Chile

Xapauc BP Illupa3s, n/cyx., ABcTpajaus 750
Hardys, "VR" Shiraz, Semi-Dr, Australia

Can Teabmo Maub0ek, cyX., ApreHTHHA 750
San Telmo, Malbec, Dry, Argentine Republic

Jun Kpux , lIunorax cyx., KOAP 750
«Deep Creek" Pinotage, Dry, Republic of South Africa

KBe3zanu Canepasu, cyx., [ py3us 750
Kvezani Saperavi, Dry, Georgia

3800

2600

3200

420

4400

3200

4300

2950

3950

3600

2950

2600

1800



Konbsik u 6penau / Cognac & Brandy

Makcum Tpuxons XO, Ppanuus
Maxime Trijol Cognac XO France

Maxkcum Tpuxoss VS, @panuust
Maxime Trijol Cognac VS France

Maxkcum Tpuxoas VSOP, ®panuus
Maxime Trijol Cognac VSOP France

Apapart AHu S JieT. ApMeHusi
Ararat. Ani 5 Y.O., Armenia

Apapar «KC» «AxTamap» ApMeHust
Torres 5 Solera Reserva
Bucku / Whiskey

Yupac Puraa 12 ger, lloTrananaus
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O., Scotland

Bucku Xaiiineng Muct 10 ger, llloTnanaus
"Highland Mist" 10 Years Old, Scotland

Bucku xum bum, CILIA
Jim Beam, USA

Buabsam Jloyconc, Hlotnanaus
William Lawson’s, Scotland

Jansunu 15 ner, loTnanaus
"Dalwhinnie" 15 Years Old , Scotland

Hrwapc Yaiur Jleiion, Hlortnanaus
Dewar's White label, Scotland

Bymvuiiic Moar 10 aer, Upaanaus
"Bushmills" Malt 10 Years Old Ireland

Bucku Aiipuix Posep, Upaanaus
Irish Rover Ireland

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

2100

720

850

420

660

1050

850

450

450

1550

550

680

450



Boaka / Vodka
OHEI'UH
ONEGIN

[apckas opuruHaJbHasi
Tsarskaya Original

"Tacrponom" Kynaxk Ne4 k PoionbiM baronam
"Gastronom" Blend Ne4 for Fish Dishes

"Tactponom" Kynaxk Ne7 k Msicubim birogam
"Gastronom" Blend Ne7 for Meat Dishes

bap JanmnH
Bar Edition

Imuar Cynpum benapycs
Schmidt Supreme

Beayra
Beluga

Hacroiika beayra I'pymia u Jluna
"Beluga" Noble Botanicals Pear and Linden, Bitter

Jokun / Gin
J:xxun bappucrtep Pamen
Gin Barrister Russian
[:xxun bappucrep [Apait
"Barrister" Dry Gin
Pom / Rum

Pom Oaxxapt Opumxunaic Cnaiic I'osa
"Oakheart Original" Spiced Gold

Pom Kapub66ean Cancer Cnaiic
"Caribbean Sunset" Spiced based on Jamaican Rum

Pom JleBuiic Ailsiena biaanko
"Devil's Island" Blanco

Pom [eBuiic Aitsiena /lapk AHbexo
"Devil's Island" Dark Anejo

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

480

220

180

180

170

330

300

320

350

350

450

350

450

450



Texnaa / Tequila

Texnna Icnechbsiib Heroron bianko
Tequila Especial Newton Blanco

Texunaa Xoce KyapBo dcnencuanas Penocano

Tequila Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

Texuia Icnoaon biaanko
Tequila Espolon Blanco

Texuiaa Arasura Lojx
Tequila Agavita Gold

Jlukepsi / Liquors

Arepmaiicrep
Jagermeister

Jlukep Jle Kaiinep Tpuna Cek
De Kuyper Curacao Triple Sec

Jlukep Amapo Cu6ona Uranus
Sibona, Amaro

Jlukep Masctpo Uranbsino JIumoHnven10
"Maestro Italiano" Limoncello

Jlukep 'aMOMHM KpeM j1e KacCuc
Gambini Creme De Cassis

Jlukep I'peiicon
Greyson Original Cream

Jlukep Kammapu
Campari

JIukep I'amOuHu AnnepuTuBO
"Gambini" Aperitivo

JIukep Amaperrto Can /kopaxuo
Liqueur Amaretto San Giorgio Cristiani

50

50

50

50

25

25

23

23

25

25

25

25

S

350

480

620

400

350

250

450

120

120

120

250

120

180



IHuBo / Beer
Xyrapaen bemnoe
Hoegaarden Blanche

Inmaren Mionxen XeJa
Spaten Munchen Hell

Amcrepaam HaBurarop
Amsterdam Navigator

®pannuckanep /Franziskaner

A00e bpion / Abbe Brune
A00e baonna / Abbe Blonde

Beaxonmonosunkuii Kosen
Velkopopovicky Kozel

Crenna Aprya. Poccus
Stella Artois. Russia

Cresuia Aprya 0/a. Poccus
Stella Artois. Russia Nealko

MectHoe muBo. CBapeno B MypMaHcke

LOCAL BEER. MADE IN MURMANSK

IAJIUT'PUM Hopa csetiioe
NORD PILGRIM light

IMWJINT'PUM Hopa yepHoe GapxaTHoe
NORD PILGRIM black velvet

Coxn, Boaa / Non alcohol drinks
Bop:xomu / Borjomi
Taccaii, ra3./neras. crekJo / Tassay
Taccaii, ras./Heras. / Tassay

MuHnepaJjbHas Boga bon AxkBa ras/neras
Mineral water Bon Aqua (still, sparkling)

MunepajbHas Bojia bon AkBa ras/Heras cTekJio
Mineral water Bon Aqua (still, sparkling)

440

450

450

450

330

330

450

440

440

330

330

330

250

750

500

330

450

500

460

500

300

300

250

300

270

370

370

300

150

300

130

160



Cok B accopTumMenTe / Juice

Mopc OpycHHKa/KJIIOKBa
Mors lingonberry/cranberry

Cok / Mope / Juice /Mors

Coxk Puy crexiio / Juice Rich

«Kona» Puu crekio / «Kola» Rich

Nunuan tounk Puy crexio / Indian Tonic Rich

Jlumonan B accoprumeHnTe xk/0 / CT.
Lemonade

Coxk ITaganu / Juice Palpy
Yaii Puu / Rich Tea

JHoopsiii “Kosna”, 1o0pslii “JIumoH-m12iiM”
Dobry “Cola”, Dobry “ Lemon-lime”

I'opsiune Hanutkn HOQanyc Maina

Hod Drinks Julius Meinl
Jcnpecco
Espresso

AMepHUKaHO
Americano

Kamy4uno
Cappuccino

JlarTe
Latte

Yaii B accopTuMeHTe (YalIKAa)
Tea in assortment (cup)

Yaii B accopTumMeHTe (YaMHHK)
Tea in assortment (tea pot)

CimBku (2 nopuuu)
Cream

Cupon
Syrup

1000

1000

200

200

330

330

330

450

500

500

50

120

150

220

10

400

400

80

250

250

250

250

250

300

250

200

200

240

280

120

240

60

40
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